Data Sheet FX85001-0603 Issue 1
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 4
GE
Security
FireworX Fire & Life Safety
Accessories
Overview
GE Security Electromagnetic Door Holders are ruggedly constructed

© 2009 General Electric Company
All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information
Model Description Case Qty
Wall Mount
DHR-1224C 12 or 24 V DC/V AC, recess-mount, chrome, with 3” Extension Rod 20/case
DHR-24120C 24 V DC/V AC 120V AC, recess-mount, chrome, with 3” Extension Rod 20/case
DHF-1224C 12 or 24 V DC/V AC, semi-flush-mount, chrome 20/case
DHF-1224B 12 or 24 V DC/V AC, semi-flush-mount, brass 20/case
DHF-24120C 24 V DC/V AC 120V AC, recess-mount, chrome 20/case
DHF-241OB 24 V DC/V AC 120V AC, semi-flush-mount, brass 20/case
DHS-1224C 12 or 24V DC/V AC, surface-mount, chrome 20/case
DHS-1224B 12 or 24V DC/V AC, surface-mount, brass 20/case
DHS-24120C 24V DC/V AC 120V AC, surface-mount, chrome 20/case
DHS-2412OB 24V DC/V AC 120V AC, surface-mount, brass 20/case